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isFang air-termination rod stand

Folding tripod stand for screwless installation of free-standing interception rods with a dia-
meter of 40 mm, e.g. for OBO isCon® cable. Roof slope to max. 5 degrees. Incl. Rd
8−10 crossbar for rapid round conductor fastening. The concrete plinth and threaded
rods are to be ordered separately.

 

1000 40 600 885
1500 40 900 1275
1000 40 600 885
1500 40 900 1275

Type

isFang 3B-100 AL
isFang 3B-150 AL
isFang 3B-100
isFang 3B-150

Dimen-
sion B
mm

Dimen-
sion D
Ø mm

Dimen-
sion L
mm

Dimen-
sion H
mm

Pack.
pcs

1
1
1
1

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

380,000
560,000
620,000
950,000

Item No.

5408966
5408967
5408968
5408969

V2A Stainless steel, grade 304 Alu Aluminium

  Dimensions


